PRO-MAX SERIES

ELECTRIC POLYC
B4020E1A403

B4020E1CP407
B4020E1G403
B4020E3A403
B4020E3CP407
B4020E3G403

B4030E1A403
B4030E1CP407
B4030E1G403
B4030E3A403
B4030E3CP407
B4030E3G403

B4035E3A403
B4035E3CP407
B4035E3G403
B5535E3A403
B5535E3G403
B8035E3G100

B4040E3A403
B4040E3G403
B4540E3C407

- ¥

4.0 GPM @ 2000 PSI
4.0 GPM @ 2000 PSI
4.0 GPM @ 2000 PSI
4.0 GPM @ 2000 PSI
4.0 GPM @ 2000 PsI
4.0 GPM @ 2000 PSI

4.0 GPM @ 3000 PSI
4.0 GPM @ 3000 PSI
4.0 GPM @ 3000 PSI
4.0 GPM @ 3000 PSI
4.0 GPM @ 3000 PSI
4.0 GPM @ 3000 PSI

4.0 GPM @ 3500 PSI
4.0 GPM @ 3500 PSI
4.0 GPM @ 3500 PSI
5.5 GPM @ 3500 PSI
5.5 GPM @ 3500 PSI
8.0 GPM @ 3500 PSI

4.0 GPM @ 4000 PSI
4.0 GPM @ 4000 PsI
4.5 GPM @ 4000 PSI

5.0 HP
5.0 HP
5.0 HP
5.0 HP
5.0 HP
5.0 HP

7.5 HP
7.5 HP
7.5 HP
7.5 HP
7.5 HP
7.5 HP

10 HP
10 HP
10 HP
15 HP
15 HP
20 HP

15 HP
15 HP
15 HP

230V/1PH/25A
230V/1PH/25A
230V/1PH/25A
230V/3PH/12A
230V/3PH/12A
230V/3PH/12A

230V/1PH/33A
230V/1PH/33A
230V/1PH/33A
230V/3PH/1TA
230V/3PH/ATA
230V/3PH/TA

230V/3PH/23A
230V/3PH/23A
230V/3PH/23A
230V/3PH/34A
230V/3PH/34A
230V/3PH/46A

230V/3PH/34A
230V/3PH/34A
230V/3PH/34A

HAIN BELT DRIVE MODELS

AR Pump
CAT Pump
GP Pump
AR Pump
CAT Pump
GP Pump

AR Pump
CAT Pump
GP Pump
AR Pump
CAT Pump
GP Pump

AR Pump
CAT Pump
GP Pump
AR Pump
HP Pump
GP Pump

AR Pump
HP Pump
CAT Pump

STANDARD FEATURES

* Revolutionary aircraft grade aluminum
frame with dual handles (no welds to
fail)

* Lifetime frame warranty

¢ Easy access tip holder/gun
holder/hose hanger on handle

* Epoxy powder coated finish

© 10,000 hour rated Gates polychain
cogged belt (two year warranty)

® 50 mesh inlet water filter

* Adjustable pressure unloader

* Oversize pneumatic tires

® Dual spring cushioned shock
absorbing feet

® 3/4" cold-rolled steel threaded axle

¢ Low speed pump and thermo-sensor
(prevents overheating in bypass mode)

¢ TEFC Commercial/Industrial motors

® Mag Starter assembly, w/thermal
overload, and start-stop buttons in
NEMA enclosure w/12' power cord
(no plug)

NOTE: 8 GPM units set up for tank

feed. All units are completely factory

assembled, tested in the USA, and

delivered ready to operate.

STANDARD ACCESSORIES

® Gun/wand assembly w/quick connects

* 50' high pressure hose w/quick connects

¢ Maxi-Flo 20% chemical injector
assembly w/quick connects

® 4 color-coded QC spray nozzles

* 1 color-coded QC chemical nozzle

AVAILABLE OPTIONS
Skid Mount - Precede model with S/
Example: S/B5535E3G303

Block Mounted K7 Unloader.

3500 psi max. List: $281

*Auto Start/Stop (230V).

List: $663

*Auto Start/Stop w/time
delay-consult factory

*460V available - consult factory
*NOTE: Review specs for models
with Auto Start/Stop options as
these units are custom made and
NONCANCELABLE &
NONRETURNABLE

_-. *BUY 6 + OF ANY MAGHINE & SAVE 2% - NO MIX & MATCH ~

WWW.PRESSUREWASHERSAREA.COM



