PRO-MAX SERIES



ELECTRIC POLYCHAIN BELT DRIVE MODELS

B4020E1A403	4.0 GPM @ 2000 PSI	5.0 HP	230V/1PH/25A	AR Pump
B4020E1CP407	4.0 GPM @ 2000 PSI	5.0 HP	230V/1PH/25A	CAT Pump
B4020E1G403	4.0 GPM @ 2000 PSI	5.0 HP	230V/1PH/25A	GP Pump
B4020E3A403	4.0 GPM @ 2000 PSI	5.0 HP	230V/3PH/12A	AR Pump
B4020E3CP407	4.0 GPM @ 2000 PSI	5.0 HP	230V/3PH/12A	CAT Pump
B4020E3G403	4.0 GPM @ 2000 PSI	5.0 HP	230V/3PH/12A	GP Pump
B4030E1A403	4.0 GPM @ 3000 PSI	7.5 HP	230V/1PH/33A	AR Pump
B4030E1CP407	4.0 GPM @ 3000 PSI	7.5 HP	230V/1PH/33A	CAT Pump
B4030E1G403	4.0 GPM @ 3000 PSI	7.5 HP	230V/1PH/33A	GP Pump
B4030E3A403	4.0 GPM @ 3000 PSI	7.5 HP	230V/3PH/17A	AR Pump
B4030E3CP407	4.0 GPM @ 3000 PSI	7.5 HP	230V/3PH/17A	CAT Pump
B4030E3G403	4.0 GPM @ 3000 PSI	7.5 HP	230V/3PH/17A	GP Pump
B4035E3A403	4.0 GPM @ 3500 PSI	10 HP	230V/3PH/23A	AR Pump
B4035E3CP407	4.0 GPM @ 3500 PSI	10 HP	230V/3PH/23A	CAT Pump
B4035E3G403	4.0 GPM @ 3500 PSI	10 HP	230V/3PH/23A	GP Pump
B5535E3A403	5.5 GPM @ 3500 PSI	15 HP	230V/3PH/34A	AR Pump
B5535E3G403	5.5 GPM @ 3500 PSI	15 HP	230V/3PH/34A	HP Pump
B8035E3G100	8.0 GPM @ 3500 PSI	20 HP	230V/3PH/46A	GP Pump
B4040E3A403	4.0 GPM @ 4000 PSI	15 HP	230V/3PH/34A	AR Pump
B4040E3G403	4.0 GPM @ 4000 PSI	15 HP	230V/3PH/34A	HP Pump
B4540E3C407	4.5 GPM @ 4000 PSI	15 HP	230V/3PH/34A	CAT Pump

STANDARD FEATURES

- Revolutionary aircraft grade aluminum frame with dual handles (no welds to fail)
- Lifetime frame warranty
- Easy access tip holder/gun holder/hose hanger on handle
- Epoxy powder coated finish
- 10,000 hour rated Gates polychain cogged belt (two year warranty)
- 50 mesh inlet water filter
- Adjustable pressure unloader
- Oversize pneumatic tires
- Dual spring cushioned shock absorbing feet
- 3/4" cold-rolled steel threaded axle
- Low speed pump and thermo-sensor (prevents overheating in bypass mode)
- TEFC Commercial/Industrial motors
- Mag Starter assembly, w/thermal overload, and start-stop buttons in NEMA enclosure w/12' power cord (no plug)

NOTE: 8 GPM units set up for tank feed. All units are completely factory assembled, tested in the USA, and delivered ready to operate.

STANDARD ACCESSORIES

- Gun/wand assembly w/quick connects
- 50' high pressure hose w/quick connects
- Maxi-Flo 20% chemical injector assembly w/quick connects
- 4 color-coded QC spray nozzles
- 1 color-coded QC chemical nozzle

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

Skid Mount - Precede model with S/ Example: S/B5535E3G303 Block Mounted K7 Unloader. 3500 psi max. List: \$281 *Auto Start/Stop (230V).

List: \$663

*Auto Start/Stop w/time delay-consult factory

*460V available – consult factory

*NOTE: Review specs for models with Auto Start/Stop options as these units are custom made and NONCANCELABLE & NONRETURNABLE

*BUY 6 + OF ANY MACHINE & SAVE 2% - NO MIX & MATCH